AL KITCHEN

Monday

MID MORNING

Breakfast Bagels
Chicken Star Wrap
Brunch Bean Pot
Chocolate Twist

Lunch

Calzone Pizza

NY Street Dog

Korean Crunch Wrap
Pizza of the Day
Chicken Fajita Rice Pot
Carbonara Pasta Pot

Cold Deli

Selection of freshly made Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps
Chicken Crunch Pasta Salad

Tuna Mayo Pasta Salad

Cheese & Tomato Pasta Salad

Tomato Pasta Salad

Chicken Tikka Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad
Roasted Vegetable Couscous
Salad of the Week

Selection of Fresh Fruit Pots
Whole fresh Fruit
Selection of cold desserts

l_'-..-

S?CIAL
KITCHEN

£4.00
£2.10
£2.00
£1.90

£2.50
£2.80
£3.00
£1.70-£1.80
£2.40
£2.40

£1.40-£2.50
£2.50
£2.40
£2.00
£1.80

£2.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.00-2.50

£1.30
£0.50
£1.00-£2.30



JOPAL KITCHEN

Tuesday

MID MORNING

Cheese & Bacon Croissant
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons
Pizza Bagel

Cajun Potato Wedges

Lunch

Baked Potato with Hot & Cold Toppings & Coleslaw
Vegan Falafel Crunch Wrap

Texan Chicken & Garlic Mayo Quesadilla

Pizza of the Day

Sweet Chilli Veg Noodles

Tomato & Cheese Pasta Pot

Cold Deli

Selection of freshly made Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps
Chicken Crunch Pasta Salad

Tuna Mayo Pasta Salad

Cheese & Tomato Pasta Salad

Tomato Pasta Salad

Chicken Tikka Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad
Roasted Vegetable Couscous
Salad of the Week

Selection of Fresh Fruit Pots
Whole fresh Fruit
Selection of cold desserts

SN
. KITCHEN

£3.00
£1.80
£1.70
£1.20

£2.50

£3.00

£3.20
£1.70-£1.80

£2.40

£2.40

£1.40-£2.50
£2.50
£2.40
£2.00
£1.80

£2.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.00-2.50

£1.30
£0.50
£1.00-£2.30



JOPAL KITCHEN

Wednesday
MID MORNING

Sausage Breakfast Wrap
Cheese & Veg Pizzanini
Cheese & Tomato Star Wrap
Boston Hash Bean Pot

Lunch

Calzone Pizza

Korean Street Dog

BBQ Chicken Crunch Wrap

Hog Roast Bun & Apple Sauce
Thai Chicken Rice Pot

Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta Pot

Cold Deli

Selection of freshly made Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps

Chicken Crunch Pasta Salad
Tuna Mayo Pasta Salad
Cheese & Tomato Pasta Salad
Tomato Pasta Salad

Chicken Tikka Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad
Roasted Vegetable Couscous
Salad of the Week

Selection of Fresh Fruit Pots
Whole fresh Fruit

Selection of cold desserts

SN
. KITCHEN

£2.30
£1.60
£2.10
£2.00

£2.50
£2.80
£3.00
£3.20
£2.40
£2.40

£1.40-£2.50

£2.50
£2.40
£2.00
£1.80

£2.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.00-2.50

£1.30
£0.50

£1.00-£2.30



JOPAL KITCHEN

Thursday
MID MORNING

Bacon, Egg Muffin

Chimichurri Wings

Pork Sausage Roll

Veggie Sausage Roll

Southern Fried Chicken Goujons

Lunch

Baked Potato with Hot & Cold Toppings & Coleslaw
Vegan Falafel Crunch Wrap

Sriracha Crunch Wrap

Smoked Veg & Salsa Quesadilla

Chinese Chicken Noodle Pot

Tomato & Herb Pasta

Cold Deli

Selection of freshly made Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps

Chicken Crunch Pasta Salad
Tuna Mayo Pasta Salad
Cheese & Tomato Pasta Salad
Tomato Pasta Salad

Chicken Tikka Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad
Roasted Vegetable Couscous
Salad of the Week

Selection of Fresh Fruit Pots
Whole fresh Fruit

Selection of cold desserts

SN
. KITCHEN

£3.00
£2.00
£1.70
£1.80
£1.80

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£2.40
£2.40

£1.40-£2.50

£2.50
£2.40
£2.00
£1.80

£2.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.00-2.50

£1.30
£0.50

£1.00-£2.30



AL KITCHEN

Friday
MID MORNING

Cheese Croissant
Hash Browns
Chicken Star Wraps
Mexican Bean Pot

Lunch

Fish & Chips Pot

Sausage & Chips

Garlic Mayo Crunch Wrap
Battered Fish & Aioli Bun
Cheesy Garlic Bread

Piri Piri Chicken Rice Pot

Cold Deli

Selection of freshly made Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps

Chicken Crunch Pasta Salad
Tuna Mayo Pasta Salad
Cheese & Tomato Pasta Salad
Tomato Pasta Salad

Chicken Tikka Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad
Roasted Vegetable Couscous
Salad of the Week

Selection of Fresh Fruit Pots
Whole fresh Fruit

Selection of cold desserts

l_'-..-

S?CIAL
KITCHEN

£3.00
£1.30
£2.10
£3.00

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£4.00
£1.70
£2.40

£1.40-£2.50

£2.50
£2.40
£2.00
£1.80

£2.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.00-2.50

£1.30
£0.50

£1.00-£2.30
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