Monday

MID MORNING

Breakfast Bagels	£4.00
Chicken Star Wrap	£2.10
Brunch Bean Pot	£2.00
Chocolate Twist	£1.90

Lunch

Calzone Pizza	£2.50
NY Street Dog	£2.80
Korean Crunch Wrap	£3.00
Pizza of the Day	£1.70-£1.80
Chicken Fajita Rice Pot	£2.40
Carbonara Pasta Pot	£2.40

Cold Deli

Selection of cold desserts

Selection of freshly made Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps	£1.40-£2.50
Chicken Crunch Pasta Salad	£2.50
Tuna Mayo Pasta Salad	£2.40
Cheese & Tomato Pasta Salad	£2.00
Tomato Pasta Salad	£1.80
Chicken Tikka Salad	£2.50
Chicken Caesar Salad	£2.50
Roasted Vegetable Couscous	£2.20
Salad of the Week	£2.00-2.50
Selection of Fresh Fruit Pots	£1.30
Whole fresh Fruit	£0.50

£1.00-£2.30

Tuesday

MID MORNING

Cheese & Bacon Croissant	£3.00
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons	£1.80
Pizza Bagel	£1.70
Cajun Potato Wedges	£1.20

Lunch

Baked Potato with Hot & Cold Toppings & Coleslaw	£2.50
Vegan Falafel Crunch Wrap	£3.00
Texan Chicken & Garlic Mayo Quesadilla	£3.20
Pizza of the Day	£1.70-£1.80
Sweet Chilli Veg Noodles	£2.40
Tomato & Cheese Pasta Pot	£2.40

Cold Deli

Selection of freshly made Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps	£1.40-£2.50
Chicken Crunch Pasta Salad	£2.50
Tuna Mayo Pasta Salad	£2.40
Cheese & Tomato Pasta Salad	£2.00
Tomato Pasta Salad	£1.80
Chicken Tikka Salad	£2.50
Chicken Caesar Salad	£2.50
Roasted Vegetable Couscous	£2.20
Salad of the Week	£2.00-2.50
Selection of Fresh Fruit Pots	£1.30
Whole fresh Fruit	£0.50
Selection of cold desserts	£1.00-£2.30

Wednesday

MID MORNING

Sausage Breakfast Wrap	£2.30
Cheese & Veg Pizzanini	£1.60
Cheese & Tomato Star Wrap	£2.10
Boston Hash Bean Pot	£2.00

Lunch

Calzone Pizza	£2.50
Korean Street Dog	£2.80
BBQ Chicken Crunch Wrap	£3.00
Hog Roast Bun & Apple Sauce	£3.20
Thai Chicken Rice Pot	£2.40
Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta Pot	£2.40

Cold Deli

Selection of cold desserts

Selection of freshly made Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps	£1.40-£2.50
Chicken Crunch Pasta Salad	£2.50
Tuna Mayo Pasta Salad	£2.40
Cheese & Tomato Pasta Salad	£2.00
Tomato Pasta Salad	£1.80
Chicken Tikka Salad	£2.50
Chicken Caesar Salad	£2.50
Roasted Vegetable Couscous	£2.20
Salad of the Week	£2.00-2.50
Selection of Fresh Fruit Pots	£1.30
Whole fresh Fruit	£0.50

£1.00-£2.30

Thursday

MID MORNING

Bacon, Egg Muffin	£3.00
Chimichurri Wings	£2.00
Pork Sausage Roll	£1.70
Veggie Sausage Roll	£1.80
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons	£1.80

Lunch

Baked Potato with Hot & Cold Toppings & Coleslaw	£2.50
Vegan Falafel Crunch Wrap	£3.00
Sriracha Crunch Wrap	£3.00
Smoked Veg & Salsa Quesadilla	£3.20
Chinese Chicken Noodle Pot	£2.40
Tomato & Herb Pasta	£2.40

Cold Deli

Cold Dell	
Selection of freshly made Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps	£1.40-£2.50
Chicken Crunch Pasta Salad Tuna Mayo Pasta Salad Cheese & Tomato Pasta Salad Tomato Pasta Salad	£2.50 £2.40 £2.00 £1.80
Chicken Tikka Salad Chicken Caesar Salad Roasted Vegetable Couscous Salad of the Week	£2.50 £2.50 £2.20 £2.00-2.50
Selection of Fresh Fruit Pots Whole fresh Fruit	£1.30 £0.50
Selection of cold desserts	£1.00-£2.30

Friday

MID MORNING

_
0
0
0

Lunch

Fish & Chips Pot	£2.50
Sausage & Chips	£2.50
Garlic Mayo Crunch Wrap	£3.00
Battered Fish & Aioli Bun	£4.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£1.70
Piri Piri Chicken Rice Pot	£2.40

Cold Deli

Selection of freshly made Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps	£1.40-£2.50
Chicken Crunch Pasta Salad Tuna Mayo Pasta Salad Cheese & Tomato Pasta Salad Tomato Pasta Salad	£2.50 £2.40 £2.00 £1.80
Chicken Tikka Salad Chicken Caesar Salad Roasted Vegetable Couscous Salad of the Week	£2.50 £2.50 £2.20 £2.00-2.50
Selection of Fresh Fruit Pots Whole fresh Fruit	£1.30 £0.50
Selection of cold desserts	£1.00-£2.30